Curriculum Vitae

Personal data

Name

Katalin Lantos

Year of birth

07.08.1984.

Position

assistant lecturer

Education and qualification

S

2016
2016-
2014-2016

2012

2012
2011-2013
2010-2013
2009-2012

2010

2010
2007-2009
2005-2008
2003-2008

2007

2006

2005
1999-2003

., The emotional map of the home” (Dr. Sallay Viola)

Family therapist (Hungarian Family Therapy Association)
University of Pécs, faculty of health Sciences, Doctoral School
of Helath Sciences (PhD graduate:2016.03.01.)

Karoli Gaspar University of the Reformed Church in Hungary,
University of Szeged, Psychological and Counselling centre
for Students (online counselling)

Hungarian Psychodrama Association (270 hours
psychodrama)

Counselling psychologist, E6tvos Lorand University, Faculty
of Education and psychology,

University of Debrecen, Graduate School of Human Studies,
Psychology Section

Integrative child therapist (Integrative Psychoterapy
Association Hungary)

Art therapy (Vadaskert Foundation)

Woodcock-Johnson Test of Cognitive Abilities (Teneris Bt.)
Autogenic trainer (Hungarian Relaxational and Symboltherapy
Association)

University of Szeged, Faculty of Arts, Theory and history of
film

Psychologist and psyhology teacher (Universitiy of Szeged,
Faculty of Arts, Institue of Psychology)

Trainer (Nagyito Foundation)

Projective analysis of child drawings (Prof. Dr. Vass Zoltan)
Projective analysis of adult drawing (Prof. Dr. Vass Zoltan)
Deak Ferenc High School, special german class

Work place

2013-

2012-

2012-

2008-2009

2008-2009

University of Szeged, Psychological and Counselling centre
for Students (counselling psychologist)

University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social
Studies, Section of Health Behaviour and Health Promotion
(assistant lecturer)

SZITI Association (counselling psychologist)

Directory of Health and Social Institutions, Child Welfare
Services, Kecskemét (psychologist)

Doézsa Gyorgy High School, Kiskunmajsa, psychology teacher

Scientific specialization

psychology (family therapy, developmnetal psychology,
counselling psychology), health science




Languages spoken

English B2
German B2

Taught courses

General and Personality Psychology
Developmental Psychology

Socialpsychology

Psychology of crises

Family psychology

Introcuction to the family therapy

Facilitating self-knowledge for helpers

Eating disorders

Understanding and examinating child’s personality

Other teaching and practical activities

2013-
2013-
2006-2009

supervisor of scientic work (Virag Jozsef)
counselling (for students)
trainings for adolescences

Experiences in teaching, conferences abroad

2015

2007-2008

2012

International Multidisciplinary Scientific Conferences on
Social Sciences & Art, Albena, Bulgaria

Katholieke Universiteit Leuven (Erasmus Scholarship,
Leuven, Belgium)

I1. International Conference of Art Therapy, East European
Arts Therapy Association, Obzor, Bulgaria

Tendering operation

e AMSZ-2012/KMP

TAMOP-4.1.1.F-14/1/KONV-2015-0006

TAMOP-4.2.6-15/1-2015-0002
TAMOP-4.2.2.B-15/1/KONV-2015-0006

TAMOP 4.1.2.B.2-13/1-2013-0008 ,, MENTOR(h)ALO 2.0 PROGRAM”
TAMOP-4.1.1.C-12/1/KONV-2012-0004

TAMOP 6.2.2.A-11/1-2012-0059

TAMOP-5.3.8.A3-12/1-2012-

TAMOP 6.1.4/12/1-2012-0001

TAMOP-4.1.2.A/1-11/1-2011-0032

Membership in Organiztions

2016
2007

Hungarian Family Therapy Association
Hungarian Psychology Association

Awards

2007-2008
2007

Erasmus scholarship
Fellowship granted by the Republic







