## Curriculum Vitae

Personal data	
Name	Katalin Lantos
Year of birth	07.08.1984.
Position	assistant lecturer

Education and qualifications			
2016	"The emotional map of the home" (Dr. Sallay Viola)		
2016-	Family therapist (Hungarian Family Therapy Association)		
2014-2016	University of Pécs, faculty of health Sciences, Doctoral School		
	of Helath Sciences (PhD graduate:2016.03.01.)		
2012	Károli Gáspár University of the Reformed Church in Hungary,		
	University of Szeged, Psychological and Counselling centre		
	for Students (online counselling)		
2012	Hungarian Psychodrama Association (270 hours		
	psychodrama)		
2011-2013	Counselling psychologist, Eötvös Loránd University, Faculty		
	of Education and psychology,		
2010-2013	University of Debrecen, Graduate School of Human Studies,		
	Psychology Section		
2009-2012	Integrative child therapist (Integrative Psychoterapy		
	Association Hungary)		
2010	Art therapy (Vadaskert Foundation)		
2010   Woodcock-Johnson Test of Cognitive Abilities (Tene			
2007-2009 Autogenic trainer (Hungarian Relaxational and Symbol			
	Association)		
2005-2008	University of Szeged, Faculty of Arts, Theory and history of		
	film		
2003-2008	Psychologist and psyhology teacher (Universitiy of Szeged,		
	Faculty of Arts, Institue of Psychology)		
2007	Trainer (Nagyító Foundation)		
2006	Projective analysis of child drawings (Prof. Dr. Vass Zoltán)		
2005   Projective analysis of adult drawing (Prof. Dr. Vass Zol			
1999-2003	Deák Ferenc High School, special german class		

Work place	
2013-	University of Szeged, Psychological and Counselling centre
	for Students (counselling psychologist)
2012-	University of Szeged, Faculty of Health Sciences and Social
	Studies, Section of Health Behaviour and Health Promotion
	(assistant lecturer)
2012-	SZITI Association (counselling psychologist)
2008-2009	Directory of Health and Social Institutions, Child Welfare
	Services, Kecskemét (psychologist)
2008-2009	Dózsa György High School, Kiskunmajsa, psychology teacher

Scientific specialization	
	psychology (family therapy, developmnetal psychology, counselling psychology), health science

Languages spoken	
	English B2
	German B2

Taught courses	
	General and Personality Psychology
	Developmental Psychology
	Socialpsychology
	Psychology of crises
	Family psychology
	Introcuction to the family therapy
	Facilitating self-knowledge for helpers
	Eating disorders
	Understanding and examinating child's personality

Other teaching and practical activities		
2013-	supervisor of scientic work (Virág József)	
2013-	counselling (for students)	
2006-2009	trainings for adolescences	

Experiences in teaching, conferences abroad				
2015	International Multidisciplinary Scientific Conferences on			
	Social Sciences & Art, Albena, Bulgária			
2007-2008	Katholieke Universiteit Leuven (Erasmus Scholarship, Leuven, Belgium)			
2012	II. International Conference of Art Therapy, East European Arts Therapy Association, Obzor, Bulgária			

## **Tendering operation**

- AMSZ-2012/KMP
- TÁMOP-4.1.1.F-14/1/KONV-2015-0006
- TÁMOP-4.2.6-15/1-2015-0002
- TÁMOP-4.2.2.B-15/1/KONV-2015-0006
- TÁMOP 4.1.2.B.2-13/1-2013-0008 "MENTOR(h)ÁLÓ 2.0 PROGRAM"
- TÁMOP-4.1.1.C-12/1/KONV-2012-0004
- TÁMOP 6.2.2.A-11/1-2012-0059
- TÁMOP-5.3.8.A3-12/1-2012-
- TÁMOP 6.1.4/12/1-2012-0001
- TÁMOP-4.1.2.A/1-11/1-2011-0032

Membership in Organiztions			
2016	Hungarian Family Therapy Association		
2007	Hungarian Psychology Association		

Awards	
2007-2008	Erasmus scholarship
2007	Fellowship granted by the Republic